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Herren Landesliga Süd/West
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 22.09.2012 17:30 (1) MTV 1881 Ingolstadt FC Puchheim 2:9
Sa. 29.09.2012 14:00 (2)

18:00 (2)
20:00 (1)

Post SV Augsburg II
Post SV Augsburg II
SC Siegertshofen

SpVgg Thalkirchen II
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
TV Waal

5:9
9:6
8:8

Sa.
 

06.10.2012
 

15:00 h (1)
 
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 h
 

 
 

FC Puchheim
Halle: Puchheim Ort, Mitt...
TSV 1863 Schwabmünchen
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
FC Puchheim
Halle: Puchheim Ort, Mitt...

SC Siegertshofen
 
SV Weißblau-Allianz München
SpVgg Thalkirchen II
TSV Murnau
 

5:9
 

9:1
9:1
4:9
 

Sa. 13.10.2012 14:00
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

SV Weißblau-Allianz München
TSV Murnau
SV Weißblau-Allianz München
TV Waal

ESV München-Freimann
TSV 1863 Schwabmünchen
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
FC Puchheim

6:9
9:5
5:9
9:5

So. 14.10.2012 17:00 v (1) ESV München-Freimann Post SV Augsburg II 9:6
Sa.
 

20.10.2012
 

15:00 h (1)
 
17:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 h
 
19:50 v (1)

 
 

FC Puchheim
Halle: Schulturnhalle in ...
ESV München-Freimann
TV Waal
FC Puchheim
Halle: Schulturnhalle in ...
SpVgg Thalkirchen II

TSV 1863 Schwabmünchen
 
SC Siegertshofen
TSV Murnau
SV Weißblau-Allianz München
 
TSV 1863 Schwabmünchen

5:9
 

9:1
6:9
9:6
 

4:9
Fr. 02.11.2012 20:15 (2) SpVgg Thalkirchen II FC Puchheim 7:9
Sa. 03.11.2012 14:00

14:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

TSV 1863 Schwabmünchen
SpVgg Thalkirchen II
SpVgg Thalkirchen II
TSV 1863 Schwabmünchen
SC Siegertshofen

Post SV Augsburg II
TV Waal
TSV Murnau
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
Post SV Augsburg II

9:3
9:4
9:4
9:3
9:7

Sa. 10.11.2012 14:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
20:00 (1)

TV Waal
TV Waal
SC Siegertshofen

ESV München-Freimann
Post SV Augsburg II
SV Weißblau-Allianz München

3:9
9:5
8:8

Sa.
 

17.11.2012
 

18:00 h (1)
 
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

 FC Puchheim
Halle: Schulturnhalle in ...
TSV Murnau
TSV 1863 Schwabmünchen
SC Siegertshofen

ESV München-Freimann
 
SV Weißblau-Allianz München
TV Waal
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt

7:9
 

9:2
9:3
6:9

Sa. 24.11.2012 17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
TSV 1863 Schwabmünchen
TSV Murnau
SV Weißblau-Allianz München

TV Waal
ESV München-Freimann
SC Siegertshofen
SpVgg Thalkirchen II

9:1
9:3
9:4
9:4

Sa. 01.12.2012 14:00 (2)
17:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 v (2)

Post SV Augsburg II
ESV München-Freimann
TSV 1863 Schwabmünchen
Post SV Augsburg II

FC Puchheim
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
SC Siegertshofen
TSV Murnau

8:8
9:4
9:5
6:9

Sa. 08.12.2012 18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

SV Weißblau-Allianz München
SpVgg Thalkirchen II
TSV Murnau

TV Waal
SC Siegertshofen
ESV München-Freimann

6:9
9:4
9:6

Sa. 15.12.2012 17:00 (1)
17:30 (1)
18:00 (2)

ESV München-Freimann
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
Post SV Augsburg II

SpVgg Thalkirchen II
TSV Murnau
SV Weißblau-Allianz München

5:9
9:7
9:1
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